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BOLETIM DE NOTAS DA PROVA OBJETIVA

02 - TESOUREIRO

Nome

AGNES PACHECO RODRIGUES

ALINE DE OLIVEIRA CRESCENCIO
ALINE RAFAELA THOMAZINI DA SILVA MARQUES
ANDRE LUIS BENTO DE SOUZA

ANDRE LUIS CARDOSO DA SILVA
ANDREIA JACOB SELAU
ANDRIELE DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
BRUNO SOUZA SARTURI

CAMILA FAGUNDES DA SILVA

CAMILA GRABIN DUARTE DA SILVA
CARLOS MIGUEL VIANNA GUTIERRES FILHO
CAROLINE JESUS MERENCIO
CASSANDRA ABREU DA SILVEIRA
CHARLES DA SILVA MENGER

DEBORA REGINA DA SILVA
DENIZARTE JUNIOR MORAES DE BORBA
DIANA HELENA LOCATELLI

DIEGO VARGAS DOS SANTOS
DIENIFER MAIA DOS SANTOS
DORILDO LOPES DOS SANTOS
ERALDO GABRIEL ALVES ROCHA
FABRICIO DEVES SUPRIANO
FELIPE AVILA BUDINSKY

FERNANDA LISKOSKI

FILIPE KLEIN DE OLIVEIRA
FRANCINE DA ROSA SILVA

FRANCIS RENATO RAZEIRA FREITAS
GERSON LUIS DA SILVA ZANIRATI
GIANA CRAUSS
GUSTAVO DA SILVA CAMARGO
HENRIQUE DA SILVEIRA FERRAO
HUGO PEREIRA OLIVEIRA

JANICE BARBOSA

JEAN FERNANDO NUNES BORGES
JESSE DA SILVA AMORIM

JESSICA MACHADO BENDER

JOAO MARCO DE JESUS HEBERLE
JOAO PEDRO LOPES DOS REIS

JOBI BATISTA DA SILVEIRA
KETURIN SODRE STAEHLER

KILDER SILVEIRA
LALESCA SOUZA DE SOUZA
LEONARDO ARGELINO BARBOSA DA ROSA
LEONARDO HENRIQUE DA SILVEIRA TAVARES BAUMART
LETICIA SILVA CORREA

LUIZ ANTONIO FERREIRA ALVES
LUNARA SANTIAGO DOS SANTOS
MAIARA TEDESCO MEREGALLI

MAIKE SCHIMITEZ CIECHOVICZ
MARCELO JUNIOR MACHADO DA SILVA
MARCELO MOREIRA ALVES

MARCIA CRISTINA BYK

MARCIO BOENO DOMERASKI

MARIA ANGELICA FERREIRA LOPES
MARIA CRISTINE GOTTARDI
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Inscrigdo
567
672
212
778
504
695
687
800
735
705
715
251
469
810
636
417
506
410
323
237
549
757
411
747
674
725
820
542
701
646
520
801
380
621
795
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394
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312
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290
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759
308
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7,20
14,40
14,40
14,40
7,20
12,00
16,80
19,20
7,20
12,00
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12,00
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7,20
14,40
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16,80
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9,60
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19,20
16,80
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MARLENE TEREZINHA MACHADO DE PINHO 337 16,80 26,40 2,40 19,60 65,20

MAURICIO DE OLIVEIRA BOLICO 683 12,00 12,00 4,80 0,00 28,80 R
MIRIAM EDUARDA GARCIA PRESTES 775 16,80 16,80 2,40 11,20 47,20 R
MURIEL KAMPFF DA SILVEIRA 245 14,40 31,20 7,20 11,20 64,00 R
NATHALIA ALESSANDRA GONCALVES MELO 413 7,20 12,00 4,80 2,80 26,80 R
OSCAR LUNKES 723 14,40 26,40 4,80 19,60 65,20

PATRICIA BENITEZ LOBATO 680 16,80 2,40 0,00 2,80 22,00 R
PATRICIA PEREIRA COELHO 729 16,80 19,20 4,80 5,60 46,40 R
RAFAEL SOBROZA VIEIRA 792 19,20 36,00 4,80 14,00 74,00

RODRIGO VIANA DE OLIVEIRA 602 7,20 9,60 4,80 2,80 24,40 R
RODRIGO VIEIRA DOS SANTOS 767 12,00 19,20 4,80 2,80 38,80 R
SIMONE AMANDO ROXO 400 14,40 21,60 2,40 11,20 49,60 R
TACIANA BITTENCOURT SILVEIRA 385 12,00 16,80 2,40 2,80 34,00 R
TANISE RIBEIRO ARAUJO 477 12,00 16,80 2,40 8,40 39,60 R
THIAGO AUGUSTO SPHAIER SPERB 403 12,00 9,60 2,40 5,60 29,60 R
VINICIOS LUIS SOARES 722 14,40 31,20 4,80 19,60 70,00

WILLIAM WASKIEVICZ DE VARGAS 806 16,80 24,00 4,80 5,60 51,20 R
WILSON ROVINOR BRIANCE LEITE 584 19,20 24,00 2,40 5,60 51,20 R
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